MARATONA AQUATICA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - COMERCIARIO

Coloc.
1
2
3

Relatorio emitido em 28/09/2025 as 09:54:33

Numero
22
48
46
23

Nome

FERNANDO CARIS MACEDO
RAFAEL RODRIGUES

LUIS FABIANO CERQUEIRA
CARLOS EDSON LEON PINTO
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45
39
39
25

www.sbrsports.com.br

Fx.Et.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= Z £ £

C.
Cco
CcO
CcO
Cco

Equipe

Tempo
00:20:14
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